DESCRIPTION
Product Information
10 inch Color TFT Monitor with touch screen
DIMENSION
FEATURES
10 inch Color TFT screen;
Full mirror-polished glass panel;
Sensitive touch sensor button with soft
backlight;
Compatible with all 4-wire door station;
White and black housing for optional
28mm (1.1in)285mm (11.2in)
1
9
0
m
m
 (
7
.5
in
)
1
9
0
m
m
 (
7
.5
in
)
4-wire Indoor Monitor
PVA-829-10
1. Parts and Functions
2. Installation
Mounting Hook
Door station slot
Power supply slot
Microphone
Speaker
10" Color TFT screen
Ring Volume
Color
Brightness
TALK Button
UNLOCK Button
ALARM Button
MONITOR Button
3. Specification
Screen
Model No.
Resolution
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Wiring
Installation
Talking time
Monitoring time
Operating Temperature
Dimension
10" Color TFT screen
PVA-829-10
1024*600 pixels
DC 15V
Standby 1W, working status 10W
4 wires (RVV 4*0.5mm)
Wall-mounted
45 sec
30 sec
-10℃ ~ +60℃
285(H)×190(W)×28(D)mm
11.2 (H)×7.5  (W)×1.1(D)in
Gross weight 1.3kg